Actual District Cost

District Cost prior after E-rate and

Application Total Cost of E-rate % to School BAG School BAG are
School District Name Type* Service Provider Name Broadband Service Discount E-rate Pays award School BAG award applied
ALASKA GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT GCl Communication Carp $1,319,213.00 a0 $1,187,291.70
$1,319,213.00 $1,187,291.70 $131,921.30 $80,060.40 $51,860.90
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROQOUGH SCH DIST  DISTRICT DRS Technical Services Inc. $1,389,000.00 20 $1,111,200.00
$1,389,000.00 $1,111,200.00 $277,800.00 $134,736.00 $143,064.00
ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DIST DISTRICT GCl Communication Corp $1,319.88 90 $1,187.89
ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DIST DISTRICT GCl Communication Corp $384,240.00 90 $345,816.00
$385,559.88 $347,003.89 $38,555.99 $28,918.80 $9,637.19
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRICT Alaska Communications Sys $575,949.13 60 $345,569.48
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRICT Alaska Communications Sys $1,168,680.00 60 $701,208.00
$1,744,629.13 $1,046,777.48 $697,851.65 $0.00 $697,851.65
ANNETTE ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT SLC CONSOR1 GCl Communication Corp $112,956.00 90 $101,660.40
$112,956.00 $101,660.40 $11,295.60 50.00 $11,295.60
BERING STRAIT SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRICT GC! Communication Corp $5,461,860.00 90 $4,915,674.00
BERING STRAIT SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRICT GC| Communication Corp $79,320.00 90 $71,388.00
$5,541,180.00 $4,987,062.00 $554,118.00 $18,794.40 $535,323.60
BRISTOL BAY BOROUGH SCH DIST DISTRICT GCl Communication Carp $493,608.00 BO $394,886.40
$493,608.00 $394,886.40 $98,721.60 $51,868.80 $46,852.80
CHATHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT SLC CONSORTGCI Communication Corp $16,200.00 80 $12,960.00
CHATHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT SLC CONSCRTGCl Communication Corp $980,844.00 80 $784,675.20
CHATHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT SLC CONSORT GCI Communication Corp $150,276.00 80 $120,220.80
$1,147,320.00 $917,856.00 $229,464.00 $68,804.40 $160,659.60
CHUGACH SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRICT GCl Communication Corp $508,112.00 80 $406,489.60



COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT
COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT

CORDOVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DENALI BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

DILLINGHAM CITY SCHOOL DIST

FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

Copper Valley Telephone Cc
Copper Valley Telephone Cc

Alascom, Inc.

GCl Communication Corp
GCI Communication Corp
Alaska Telephone Company

GCI Communication Corp
Delta PC Connection
GCl Communication Corp

Matanuska Telephone Asso

GCl Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp
Alaska Communications Sys
Alaska Communications Sys
AlasConnect, Inc.

Alaska Communications Sys
Alaska Communications Sys
Alaska Communications Sys

$508,112.00

$31,974.00
$123,750.00
$155,724.00

$100,303.80
$100,303.80

$1,199.88
$1,319.88
$86,976.00
$92,269.32

$26,280.00
$30,004.44
$102,600.00
$158,884.44

$57,706.68
$57,706.68

$1,028,616.00
$1,028,616.00

$222,000.00
$41,340.00
$150,000.00
$447,000.00
$120,000.00
$9,108.00
$5,880.00
$995,328.00

70
70

80

90
20
90

70
70
70

60

80

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

$406,489.60

$22,381.80
$86,625.00
$109,006.80

$80,243.04
$80,243.04

$1,079.89
$1,187.89
$78,278.40
$82,487.67

$18,396.00
$21,003.11
$71,820.00
$111,219.11

$34,624.01
$34,624.01

$925,754.40
$925,754.40

$133,200.00
$24,804.00
$90,000.00
$268,200.00
$72,000.00
$5,464.80
$3,528.00
$597,196.80

$101,622.40

$46,717.20

$20,060.76

$9,781.65

$47,665.33

$23,082.67

$102,861.60

$398,131.20

$30,303.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$34,857.60

$0.00

$71,319.40

$46,717.20

$20,060.76

$9,781.65

$47,665.33

$23,082.67

$68,004.00

$398,131.20



GALENA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

HAINES BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOONAH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

HYDABURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

JUNEAU BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

KAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT

KENAI PENINSULA BORQ SCH DIST
KENA] PENINSULA BORO SCH DIST
KENAI PENINSULA BORO SCH DIST

KETCHIKAN GATEWAY BOR SCH DIST

KLAWOCK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

GCl Communication Corp

GCi Communication Corp

SLC CONSORT1 Alascom, Inc.

DISTRICT

GCI Communication Corp

SLC CONSORT DRS Technical Services Inc.

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

Alaska Communications Sys

Kwaan Wireless Inc

GCl Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp
SPITwSPOTS Inc
GCl Communication Corp

City of Ketchikan

GCl Communication Corp

$227,064.00
$227,064.00

$218,268.00
$218,268.00

$86,094.28
$86,094.28

$75,276.00
$75,276.00

$1,335,903.12
$1,335,903.12

$210,600.00
$210,600.00

$133,200.00
$133,200.00

$620,976.00
$620,976.00

$218,400.00
$30,000.00
$359.88
$248,759.88

$83,998.20
$83,998.20

$62,484.00
$62,484.00

70

80

80

90

80

60

80

80

70
70
70

70

90

$158,944.80
$158,944.80

$174,614.40
$174,614.40

$68,875.42
$68,875.42

$67,748.40
$67,748.40

$1,068,722.50
$1,068,722.50

$126,360.00
$126,360.00

$106,560.00
$106,560.00

$558,878.40
$558,878.40

$152,880.00
$21,000.00
$251.92
$174,131.92

$58,798.74
$58,798.74

$56,235.60
$56,235.60

$68,119.20

$43,653.60

$17,218.86

$7,527.60

$267,180.62

$84,240.00

$26,640.00

$62,097.60

$74,627.96

$25,199.46

$6,248.40

$0.00

$0.00

$13,125.58

$0.00

$81,331.92

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$23,949.83

$0.00

$0.00

$68,119.20

$43,653.60

$4,093.28

$7,527.60

$185,848.70

$84,240.00

$26,640.00

$62,097.60

$50,678.13

$25,199.46

$6,248.40



KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST

KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT
KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST
LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST

LOWER KUSKOKWIM SCHOOL DIST
LOWER KUSKOKWIM SCHOOL DIST

LOWER YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT
LOWER YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

GCI Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp

DRS Technical Services Inc.
DRS Technical Services Inc.

SLC CONSOR1 DRS Technical Services Inc.
SLC CONSORT DRS Technical Services Inc.

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BORCUGH SCHO DISTRICT
MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BOROUGH SCHO DISTRICT
MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BORQUGH SCHO DISTRICT

MOUNT EDGECUMBE HIGH SCHOOL

NENANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
NENANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

GCl Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp

Alascom, Inc.
Alascom, Inc.

Matanuska Telephone Asso
Matanuska Telephone Asso
Matanuska Telephone Asso

GCl Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp

$2,432,520.00
$27,360.00
$120,000.00
$339,240.00
$9,720.00
$2,928,840.00

$24,000.00
$4,947,600.00
$4,971,600.00

$72,600.00
$1,809,600.00
$1,882,200.00

$31,022,400.00
$11,220.00
$31,033,620.00

$1,648,803.36
$2,492,549.52
$4,141,352.88

$93,120.00
$1,703,335.00
$88,896.00
$1,885,351.00

$128,400.00
$128,400.00

$11,999.52
$30,750.00

70
70
70
70
70

90
90

80
80

90
90

90
90

60
60
60

70
70

51,702,764.00
$19,152.00
$84,000.00
$237,468.00
$6,804.00
$2,050,188.00

$21,600.00
$4,452,840.00
$4,474,440.00

$58,080.00
$1,447,680.00
$1,505,760.00

$27,920,160.00
$10,098.00
$27,930,258.00

$1,483,923.02
$2,243,294.57
$3,727,217.59

$55,872.00
$1,022,001.00
$53,337.60
$1,131,210.60

$102,720.00
$102,720.00

$8,399.66
$21,525.00

$878,652.00

$497,160.00

$376,440.00

$3,103,362.00

$414,135.29

$754,140.40

$25,680.00

$16,308.00

$409,170.12

$248,268.00

$710,468.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$862,344.00

$87,989.88

$128,172.00

$2,392,893.60

$414,135.29

$754,140.40

$25,680.00



NENANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
NENANA CITY SCHOOCL DISTRICT

NOME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH SCH DIST
NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH SCH DIST

NORTHWEST ARCTIC BORO SCH DIST
NORTHWEST ARCTIC BORO SCH DIST

PELICAN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

PETERSBURG CITY SCHOOL DIST

PRIBILOFS SCHOOL DISTRICT
PRIBILOFS SCHOQL DISTRICT

SITKA SCHOOL DISTRICT

SKAGWAY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DIST

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

GCl Communication Corp
GCI Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp

Arctic Slope Telephone Assc
GCl Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp

Alascom, Inc.

GCI Communication Corp

TelAlaska Long Distance, Inc
TelAlaska Long Distance, Inc

GCI Communication Corp

Alaska Telephone Company

GCl Communication Corp

$84,000.00
$20,400.00
$147,149.52

$3,278,652.00
$3,278,652.00

$57,468.00
$4,185,888.00
$4,243,356.00

$5,163,480.00
$152,000.00
$5,355,480.00

$32,956.56
$32,956.56

$65,700.00
$65,700.00

$378,000.00
$30,000.00
$408,000.00

$118,800.00
$118,800.00

$44,580.00
$44,580.00

$1,869,972.00
$1,869,972.00

70
70

90

80
80

90
90

50

80

80
80

70

50

80

$58,800.00
$14,280.00
$103,004.66

$2,950,786.80
$2,950,786.80

$45,974.40
$3,348,710.40
$3,394,684.80

$4,647,132.00
$172,800.00
$4,819,932.00

$29,660.90
$29,660.90

$52,560.00
$52,560.00

$302,400.00
$24,000.00
$326,400.00

$83,160.00
$83,160.00

$22,290.00
$22,290.00

$1,495,977.60
$1,495,977.60

$44,144.86

$327,865.20

$848,671.20

$535,548.00

$3,295.66

$13,140.00

$81,600.00

$35,640.00

$22,290.00

$373,994.40

$0.00

$302,533.20

$151,093.44

$58,130.40

$0.00

$0.00

$53,265.48

$0.00

$0.00

$249,309.60

$44,144.86

$25,332.00

$697,577.76

$477,417.60

$3,295.66

$13,140.00

$28,334.52

$35,640.00

$22,290.00

$124,684.80



SOUTHWEST REGION SCHOOL DIST
SOUTHWEST REGION SCHOOL DIST

ST MARYS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ST MARYS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

TANANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

VALDEZ CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

WRANGELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
WRANGELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

YAKUTAT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT

YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

YUPIIT SCHOOL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT

SLC CONSOR1 TelAlaska Long Distance, Inc
SLC CONSORT TelAlaska Long Distance, Inc

DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT

GCl Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp
GCI Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp

GCI Communication Corp

GCl Communication Corp
GCl Communication Corp

DRS Technical Services Inc.
DRS Technical Services Inc.

GCI Communication Corp

$785,436.00
$2,523,360.00
$3,308,796.00

$18,240.00
$862,212.00
$880,452.00

$452,088.00
$452,088.00

$159,496.80
$324,484.56
$483,981.36

$159,840.00
$159,840.00

$87,780.00
$17,100.00
$104,880.00

$250,200.00
$250,200.00

$169,344.00
$1,902,600.00
$2,071,944.00

$1,994,520.00
$79,200.00
$2,073,720.00

$1,748,556.00

20
90

90
90

80

50
50

60

80
80

80

a0
920

80
80

S0

$706,892.40
$2,271,024.00
$2,977,916.40

$16,416.00
$775,990.80
$792,406.80

$361,670.40
$361,670.40

$79,748.40
$162,242.28
$241,990.68

$95,504.00
$95,904.00

$70,224.00
$13,680.00
$83,904.00

$225,180.00
$225,180.00

$152,409.60
$1,712,340.00
$1,864,749.60

$1,595,616.00
$63,360.00
$1,658,976.00

$1,573,700.40

$330,879.60

$88,045.20

$90,417.60

$241,990.68

$63,936.00

$20,976.00

$25,020.00

$207,194.40

$414,744.00

$171,261.60

$16,090.80

$48,060.00

$75,400.08

$0.00

$0.00

$7,499.76

$55,800.00

$224,940.00

$159,618.00

$71,954.40

$42,357.60

$166,590.60

$63,936.00

$20,976.00

$17,520.24

$151,394.40

$189,804.00



$1,748,556.00 $1,573,700.40 $174,855.60 $65,332.80 $109,522.80
TOTALS

* SLC Consortium is a District that has one or more public libraries operating within a district school
There are 34 combined school/public libraries operating in the State of Alaska

$10,036,539.93
$13,466,222.34



Overall State Total Cost Overall E-rate Contribution
$185,207,002.10 $158,274,557.42



